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Name E-mail Faculty Department Sub department

Aarts, Esther esther.aarts@donders.ru.nl Donders Center Donders Centre for Cognitive Neuroimaging (DCN)
Adema, Gosse RadboudUMC Radiotherapy
Adjobo-Hermans, Merel merel.adjobo-hermans@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Biochemistry
Akiva, Anat RadboudUMC Cell Biologie
Albers, Kees Donders Center DCN
Altgassen, Mareike Donders Center DCN
Ansems, Marleen marleen.ansems@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Radiotherapy
Baaij, Jeroen de jeroen.debaaij@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Physiology
Bakey, Zeineb RadboudUMC Physiology
Bartfai, Richard richard.bartfai@ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Molecular Biology
Battaglia, Francesco f.battaglia@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neuroinformatics
Bekkering, Harold Donders Center DCN
Berg, Bert van den RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Beucken, Jeroen van den jeroen.vandenbeucken@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Dentistry
Bianchi, Frans RadboudUMC Tumor Immunology
Bindels, René rene.bindels@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Physiology
Blijlevens, Nicole nicole.blijlevens@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Hematology
Boelens, Wilbert wilbert.boelens@ru.nl Science Biomolecular Chemistry
Bogaard, Ellen van den ellen.vandenbogaard@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Dermatology
Bogaart, Geert van den geert.vandenbogaart@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Tumor Immunology
Bokhoven, Hans van hans.vanbokhoven@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Born, Riyan van den riyan.vandenborn@ru.nl Science Institute for Science in Society (ISIS)
Botden, Sanne RadboudUMC Surgery / Child surgery
Braat, Didi didi.braat@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Obstetrics and Gynecology
Brinkman, Arjen RadboudUMC Molecular Biology
Brock, Roland r.brock@ncmls.ru.nl RadboudUMC Biochemistry
Brouwer, Arjan de arjan.debrouwer@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Brouwer, Lyanne lyanne.brouwer@ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Brunner, Han han.brunner@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Buitelaar, Jan RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Bulten, Hans RadboudUMC Pathology
Buma, Pieter RadboudUMC Experimental Orthopaedics
Bussink, Jan RadboudUMC Radiotherapy
Cambi, Alessandra alessandra.cambi@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cell Biology
Camp, Huub op den h.opdencamp@science.ru.nl Science Ecological Microbiology
Cappellen van Walsum, Anne-Marie van RadboudUMC Anatomy
Carels, Carine RadboudUMC Genetics
Celikel, Tansu t.celikel@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neurophysiology
Claassen, Jurgen j.claassen@ger.umcn.nl RadboudUMC Geriatrics
Coenen, Marieke RadboudUMC Genetics
Cohen, Mike X michael.cohen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Colbers, Angela RadboudUMC Pharmacy
Collin, Rob RadboudUMC Genetics
Cools, Roshan RadboudUMC Psychiatry
Cremers, Frans frans.cremers@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Crevel, Reinout van reinout.vancrevel@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Internal Medicine
Cristescu, Simona simona.cristescu@ru.nl Science Molecular & Laser Physics
Deen, Peter peter.deen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Physiology
Doeller, Christian christian.doeller@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neuroinformatics
Dolathshahi-Pirouz, Alireza RadboudUMC Dentistry, Regenerative Biomaterials
Dolstra, Harry harry.dolstra@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Doubrava-Simmer, Femke femke.doubrava-simmer@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pathology
Drenth, Joost joost.drenth@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Stomach-Intestine-Liver Diseases
Dresler, Martin m.dresler@donders.ru.nl RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Drongelen, Joris RadboudUMC Obstetrics and Gynecology
Eijsvogel, Thijs thijs.eijsvogels@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Physiologie
Engelen, Baziel van RadboudUMC Neurology
Englitz, Bernhard b.englitz@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neurophysiology
Erp, Piet van piet.vanerp@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Dermatology
Fernandez, Guillen RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Ferraye, Muriel Donders Center
Fisher, Simon s.fisher@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neuroinformatics
Foppen, Ruud ruud.foppen@ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Franke, Barbara barbara.franke@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Fransen, Jack jack.fransen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cell Biology
Friedl, Peter peter.friedl@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cell Biology
Garanto, Alex alex.garanto@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC RIMLS
Geerling, Gertjan gertjan.geerling@ru.nl Science ISIS n.v.t.
Genzel, Lisa l.genzel@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neuroinformatics
Gerritsen, Debby RadboudUMC Primary care / Eerstelijnsgeneeskunde
Geurts van Kessel, Ad ad.geurtsvankessel@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Gilissen, Christian christian.gilissen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Gloerich, Jolein RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Gool, Alain van RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Goor, Harry van RadboudUMC Surgery
Gorissen, Marnix marnix.gorissen@ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Gravendeel, Barbara barbara.gravendeel@ru.nl Science Plant Ecology
Greupink, Rick RadboudUMC Pharmacology and Toxicology
Groenen, Patricia RadboudUMC Pathology
Halffman, Willem willem.halffman@ru.nl Science ISIS
Hansen, Maike maike.hansen@ru.nl Science Biophysical Chemistry
Heeringen, Simon van simon.vanheeringen@ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Developmental Biology
Heijden, Toine van der RadboudUMC oncological urologist
Helmich, Rick RadboudUMC Neurology
Henckens, Marloes marloes.henckens@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Hendriks, Jan a.j.hendriks@fnwi.ru.nl Science Environmental Sciences
Hendriks, Wiljan wiljanjaj.hendriks@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cell Biology
Hermans, Erno RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Heskamp, Sandra RadboudUMC Radiology and Nuclear Medicine
Heuvel, Bert van den bert.vandenheuvel@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pediatrics
Hoedemaekers, Astrid RadboudUMC Intensive Care Radboud UMC
Hoen, Peter-Bram 't RadboudUMC Center for Molecular and Biomolecular Informatics
Hoff, Hans von den hans.vondenhoff@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Orthodontics and Craniofacial Biology in Dentistry
Hoischen, Alexander alexander.hoischen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Hollander, Anneke den RadboudUMC Ophthalmology
Hollander, Anneke den RadboudUMC Genetics
Homberg, Judith judith.homberg@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Hoogerbrugge, Peter RadboudUMC/external Pediatric  oncologist
Hooijmans, Carlijn carlijn.hooijmans@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC SYRCLE Anesthesiology and SYRCLE
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Hopman, Maria maria.hopman@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Physiology
Huber, Heidi h.huber@fnwi.ru.nl Science Plant Ecology
Huck, Wilhelm wilhelm.huck@ru.nl Science Physical Organic Chemistry
Huijbregts, Mark m.huijbregts@fnwi.ru.nl Science Environmental Sciences
Huijnen, Martijn martijn.huijnen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Center for Molecular and Biomolecular Informatics
Hullu, Joanne de joanne.dehullu@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Obstetrics and Gynecology
Jansen, Joop joop.jansen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Jansen, Robert robert.jansen@ru.nl Science Ecological Microbiology
Jetten, Mike mike.jetten@ru.nl Science Ecological Microbiology
Jonge, Marien De marien.dejonge@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Jongejans, Eelke Eelke.Jongejans@ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Jongsma, Marijtje m.jongsma@donders.ru.nl Social Sciences Behavioural Science Institute
Joosten, Leo leo.joosten@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Internal Medicine
Kamminga, Leonie l.kamminga@science.ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Molecular Biology
Katwijk, Marieke van m.vankatwijk@fnwi.ru.nl Science Environmental Science
Kerkhof, Peter van de RadboudUMC Dermatology
Kiemeney, Bart bart.kiemeney@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Department for Health Evidence
Kiliaan, Amanda amanda.kiliaan@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Anatomy
Klaren, Peter P.Klaren@fnwi.ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Klumpers, Floris Donders Center DCN
Koenderink, Jan jan.koenderink@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pharmacology & Toxicology
Koenen, Hans hans.koenen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medical Immunology
Kohn, Nils nils.kohn@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC CNS (UMC-DCN)
Kolk, Sharon s.kolk@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Molecular Neurobiology
Koopman, Werner werner.koopman@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Biochemistry
Kosten, Sarian Sarian.Kosten@ru.nl Science Aquatic Ecology
Kouwer, Paul Paul.Kouwer@ru.nl Science Spectroscopy and Catalysis
Kozicz, Tamas tamas.kozicz@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Anatomy
Kraan, Peter van der peter.vanderkraan@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Rheumatology
Krabbenborg, Lotte lotte.krabbenborg@ru.nl Science ISIS
Kramers, Kees kees.kramers@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Internal Medicine
Kremer, Hannie hannie.kremer@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Ear-Nose-Throat Surgery
Kroon, Hans de Hans.deKroon@ru.nl Science Plant Ecology
Kuppevelt, Toin van RadboudUMC Biochemistry
Lambregts-Rommelse, Nanda RadboudUMC Psychiatry
Lamers, Leon l.lamers@science.ru.nl Science Aquatic Ecology
Leenaars, Marlies marlies.leenaars@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC SYRCLE
Leenders, William william.leenders@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Biochemistry
Leeuw, Frank-Erik de frankerik.deleeuw@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Neurology Vascular Brainpathology
Leeuwenburgh, Sander sander.leeuwenburgh@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Dentistry
Lefeber, Dirk dirk.lefeber@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Neurology
Lemmens, Pieter Pieter.lemmens@ru.nl Science ISIS Philosophy
Lenders, Rob r.lenders@fnwi.ru.nl Science Environmental Sciences
Lent, Peter van peter.vanlent@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Rheumatology
Leuven, Rob r.leuven@fnwi.ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Logie, Colin Colin.Logie@ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Molecular Biology
Lücker, Sebastian Sebastian.Luecker@ru.nl Science Ecological Microbiology
Marks, Hendrik Hendrik.Marks@ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Molecular Biology
Martens, Joost Joost.Martens@ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Molecular Biology
Massuger, Leon RadboudUMC Gynecological oncologist
Medendorp, Pieter p.medendorp@donders.ru.nl Donders Center DCN
Meijerink, Sander s.meijerink@fm.ru.nl MANW Planology - Water Governance
Melchers, Willem willem.melchers@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Medical Microbiology
Melis, René RadboudUMC Geriatrics
Metz, Juriaan j.metz@fnwi.ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Meulenbroek, Ruud r.meulenbroek@psych.ru.nl Donders Center DCN
Milivojevich, Branka Donders Center DCN
Molen, Renate van der renate.vandermolen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medical Immunology
Mulder, Klaas Klaas.Mulder@ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Developmental Biology
Nadif Kasri, Nael n.nadif@donders.ru.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Nagarajah, James RadboudUMC Radiology and Nuclear Medicine
Nagtegaal, Iris iris.nagtegaal@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pathology
Niftrik, Laura van Laura.vanNiftrik@ru.nl Science Ecological Microbiology
Ólafsdóttir, Freyja h.olafsdottir@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neurophysiology
Oosterman, Joukje Social Sciences Neuro- and Rehabilitation Psychology
Oosterwijk, Egbert RadboudUMC Urology
Opstal, John van j.vanopstal@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Biophysics
Peters, Janny Janny.Peters@ru.nl Science Plant Science
Piai, Vitoria v.piai@donders.ru.nl Donders Center DCN Neuro- and Rehabilitation Psychology
Pijnenborg, Hanny van RadboudUMC Obstetrics and Gynecology
Plantinga, Theo theo.plantinga@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pathology
Pruijn, Ger Ger.Pruijn@ru.nl Science Biomolecular Chemistry
Ragas, Ad a.ragas@fnwi.ru.nl Science Environmental Sciences
Ramos, Liliana liliana.ramos@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Obstetrics and Gynecology
Reijden, Bert van der bert.vanderreijden@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine Hematology
Rieu, Ivo Ivo.Rieu@ru.nl Science Plant Science
Rij, Ronald van ronald.vanrij@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Medical Microbiology
Rijn, Tineke van Donders Center DCN
Ritskes-Hoitinga, Merel merel.ritskes-hoitinga@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Department for Health Evidence
Robroek, Bjorn Bjorn.Robroek@ru.nl Science Aquatic Ecology
Roelofs, Karin Donders Center DCN
Roepman, Ronald RadboudUMC Genetics
Rooij, Iris van Donders Center DCN
Roozendaal, Benno benno.roozendaal@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cognitive Neuroscience
Rosman, Camiel camiel.rosman@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Surgery
Royen, Niels van RadboudUMC Cardiology
Russel, Frans frans.russel@radboudumc.nl Science Synthetic Organic Chemistry
Sauerwein, Robert r.sauerwein@tropiq.nl RadboudUMC Medical Microbiology
Schaminee, Joop j.schaminee@science.ru.nl or joop.schaminee@wu Science/WUR Plant Ecology
Scheepers, Paul paul.scheepers@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Department for Health Evidence
Scheffer, Gert Jan RadboudUMC Anesthesiology
Scheijen, Blanca blanca.scheijen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pathology
Schenck, Annette annette.schenck@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Schipper, Aafke Aafke.Schipper@ru.nl Science Environmental Sciences
Schmidts, Miriam miriam.schmidts@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Schreuder, Michiel michiel.schreuder@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pediatrics
Schubert, Dirk dirk.schubert@radboudumc.nl Donders Center Medical Neuroscience
Selm, Saskia van saskia.vanselm@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Siepel, Henk Henk.Siepel@ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Siersema, Peter RadboudUMC Stomach-Intestine-Liver Diseases
Smeets, Annemieke annemieke.smeets@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pathology
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Smeets, Bart bart.smeets@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pathology
Smeitink, Jan jan.smeitink@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pediatrics
Smits, Toine toine.smits@ru.nl or toine.smits@hvhl.nl Science/van Hall Larenstei ISIS Water Management
Smolders, Fons Fons.Smolders@ru.nl Science Aquatic Ecology
Sol, Egbert-Jan Science ISIS
Sommerdijk, Niek nico.sommerdijk@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Biochemistry (RIMLS)
Spelbrink, Hans RadboudUMC Radboud Centre for Mitochondrial Medicine
Spriel, Annemiek van RadboudUMC Tumor Immunology
St Pourcain, Beate beate.stpourcain@mpi.nl MPI Language and Genetics
Stelma, Foekje RadboudUMC Medical Microbiology
Storkebaum, Erik e.storkebaum@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Molecular Neurobiology
Sweep, Fred RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Swinkels, Dorine dorine.swinkels@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Tack, Cees cees.tack@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Internal Medicine
Tauriello, Daniele RadboudUMC Cell Biology
Tendolkar, Indira indira.tendolkar@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Psychiatry
Textor, Johannes Johannes.Textor@ru.nl Science ICIS DaS
Thijssen, Dick dick.thijssen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Physiology
Tiesinga, Paul p.tiesinga@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Neuroinformatics
Timmers, Henri henri.timmers@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Internal Medicine
Veenstra, Gert Jan g.veenstra@science.ru.nl Science Developmental Biology
Veltman, Joris RadboudUMC Genetics
Venselaar, Hanka hanka.venselaar@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Center for Molecular and Biomolecular Informatics
Veraart, Annelies A.Veraart@ru.nl Science Aquatic Ecology
Verbeek, Marcel marcel.verbeek@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Neurology
Verberk, Wilco Wilco.Verberk@ru.nl Science Animal Ecology & Ecophysiology
Verdoes, Martijn RadboudUMC Tumor Immunology
Verheul, Henk RadboudUMC Medical Oncology
Vermeulen, Michiel Michiel.Vermeulen@ru.nl Science Molecular Biology
Vernes, Sonja sonja.vernes@mpi.nl MPI Neurogenetics of Vocal Communication
Versleijen, Yvonne yvonne.versleijen-jonkers@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Medical Oncology
Vink, Jacqueline Social Sciences Behavioural Science Institute / Orthopedagogics
Visser, Eric Eric.Visser@ru.nl Science Plant Ecology
Vissers, Kris RadboudUMC Anesthesiology
Vissers, Lisenka RadboudUMC Translational Genomics
Vlag, Johan van der johan.vandervlag@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Kidney Diseases
Voer, Richarda de richarda.devoer@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Genetics
Voermans, Nicol RadboudUMC Neurology
Volokhina, Elena elena.volokhina@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pediatrics
Vrieling, Alina alina.vrieling@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Department for Health Evidence
Vries, Jolanda de RadboudUMC Tumor Immunology
Waart, Anniek van der anniek.vanderwaart@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Laboratory Medicine
Wagener, Frank frank.wagener@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Dentistry
Walboomers, Frank RadboudUMC Dentistry
Wanrooij, Marc van m.vanwanrooij@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Biophysics
Wansink, Rick rick.wansink@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cell Biology
Wanten, Geert geert.wanten@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Stomach-Intestine-Liver Diseases
Warrenburg, Bart van de bart.vandewarrenburg@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Neurology
Welte, Cornelia Cornelia.Welte@ru.nl Science Ecological Microbiology
Wertheim, Heiman heiman.wertheim@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Medical Microbiology
Wesseling, Pieter RadboudUMC Neuropathology
Wever, Kim kim.wever@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Department for Health Evidence
Wezel, Richard van r.vanwezel@donders.ru.nl Science DCN Biophysics
Wijk, Erwin van RadboudUMC Human Genetics
Willems, Peter RadboudUMC Biochemistry
Willemsen, Michèl michel.willemsen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Pediatrics
Wilmer, Martijn RadboudUMC Pharmacology and Toxicology
Xu, Jian Jian.Xu@ru.nl Science Plant Science
Yang, Fang RadboudUMC Dentistry, Regenerative Biomaterials
Zandt, Michiel in 't Michiel.intZandt@ru.nl Science/external Ecological Microbiology
Zee, Ineke van der ineke.vanderzee@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Anatomy
Zeeuwen, Patrick patrick.zeeuwen@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Dermatology
Zegers, Mirjam mirjam.zegers@radboudumc.nl RadboudUMC Cell Biology
Zelm, Rosalie van r.vanzelm@Science.ru.nl Science Environmental Sciences
Zhou, Jo Huiqing Jo.Zhou@ru.nl Science RIMLS (Science) Molecular Developmental Biology
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